
TTCC GRADE FIELD HOCKEY – 3/4 & 5/6 

2025 SCHEDULE 

*Schedule subject to change  
 

DAY DATE TIME EVENT FIELD 

Saturday 9/6/25 11am-12:30pm  First Day! Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Tuesday 9/9/25 6-7pm Practice  Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Saturday 9/13/25 11am-12:30pm Practice  Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Sunday 9/14/25 9:00am Jamboree PSU Panther Field  

Tuesday 9/16/25 6-7pm Practice  Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Wednesday 9/17/25 5:30pm Game vs. Sanbornton Winnisquam MS 

Saturday 9/20/25 No practice 

Tuesday 9/23/25 6-7pm Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Wednesday 9/24/25 6pm Game vs. Sanbornton Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Saturday 9/27/25 Picture Day!  

  11am-12:30pm Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Sunday 9/28/25 TBD Jamboree Merrimack Valley  

Tuesday 9/30/25 6-7pm Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Saturday 10/4/25 11am Game vs. Kearsarge Kearsarge Regional MS 

Sunday 10/5/25 TBD Jamboree Colby Sawyer  

Tuesday 10/7/25 6-7pm Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Saturday 10/11/25 NO PRACTICE / COLUMBUS DAY WEEKEND 

Tuesday 10/14/25 6-7pm Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Saturday 10/18/25 11am-12:30pm Last Practice Kelley Park Field Hockey Field 

Sunday 10/19/25 TBD Jamboree Seacoast Pink (5/6) 

Sunday 10/19/25 TBD Jamboree NEC (3/4) 

 

Coaches: Dorcas Gordon & Alanna Becco 


